
SN ID Full Name in English

1 250001 Herath Mudiyanselage Rasika Lasantha Herath

2 250002 Bannak Mudiyanselage Malni Madushani

3 250003 Thalahagama Liyanage Chathuni Janeesha

4 250004 Beehawala Kariyawasam Manage Chathuni Madubashinie

5 250005 Dikhenagama Dhamma Vidharshika Silmathawa

6 250006 Kellapatha Vithanage Dhanesha Priyadarshanee

7 250007 Herath Mudiyanselage Sanduni Nimesha Nimal Herath

8 250008 Naotunna Palliya Guruge Shanika Lakshani

9 250009 Disanayaka Mudiyanselage Kaveesha Gimhani Bandara

10 250010 Thuiya Handhi Vimukthi Priyashan

11 250011 Jayasundara Mudiyanselage Chaya Samanmali

12 250012 Dombagahawaththage Kithmini Tharushika

13 250013 Kandauda Mahaliyanage Prasadi Koshali

14 250014 Kuragodage Kaveesha Kavindi

15 250015 Delgoda Anoma Thero

16 250016 Ranathunga Vishmika Ishangi Rajapaksha

17 250017 Hapugoda Gamarallage Kalpani Deshika Weerasinghe

18 250018 Loka Wisthara Manamendra Patabadige Sashani Kaushalya Wijerathna

19 250019 Wasala Mudiyanselage Karandagolle Gedara Chamini Kusum Bandara

20 250020 Aththanayaka Mukawetti Sahabandhu Mudiyanselage Oshadi Vinodya Athathanayaka

21 250021 Dewmini Randeshi Nimsara Weerathunga

22 250022 Ranakeliye Dhammarathana Thero

23 250023 Ginigathhene Shasanawansha Thero

24 250024 Thalagalage Ridma Rangani Upeksha

25 250025 Kukulegama Soratha Thero

26 250026 Pahalobada Rathanasiri Thero

27 250027 Thanuja Erandi Heenatigala

28 250028 Usgoda Arachchige Isuru Pushpa Kumara

29 250029 Sudu Hakuruge Pramudi Bhashini

30 250030 Waralla Liyanage Chinthaka

31 250031 Karunasinghe Gedara Wayomi Sanjeewani

32 250032 Pallemulle Hangisi Gedara Semini Nikeshala Keerthirathna
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33 250033 Uduwanage Dilmi Dewanjali

34 250034 Kande Baduge Maneesha Dewindi

35 250035 Arawe Mudiyanselage Saubhagya Subhashini Nawarathna

36 250036 Adhikari Mudiyanselage Hansani Nipunika Adhikari

37 250037 Senadiriyagama Kusaladhamma Thero

38 250038 Nandathilaka Dissanayakelage Vidushika Nimeshi Dissanayake

39 250039 Hetti Arachchilage Nilanka Sampath

40 250040 Herath Mudiyanselage Piyumika Dulari Sakunthala Wijesiri

41 250041 Esayya Chamali

42 250042 Ven. Naminioye Saranawimala Thero

43 250043 Hewage Anjalee Thathsarani

44 250044 Wedikkarage Sawmya Alokani

45 250045 Kandambige Hashani Buddhika

46 250046 Athuru Liyanage Ashini Dewmini Liyanage

47 250047 Kanthi Ramyalatha Podimenike Doolwala

48 250048 Hapu Arachchige Dona Hirusha Nethmi

49 250049 Rankathi Dewayalage Dinuka Dilhani Kirthirathna

50 250050 Kulappu Arachchi Liyanage Maneesha Dilrukshi Liyanage

51 250051 Imihami Mudiyanselage Ishara Maduwanthi Dissanayake

52 250052 Ketanwila Liyanage Dilki Tharushika

53 250053 Malawaththage Sadeepa Sewmini Kumari Perera

54 250054 Pelwaththe Pagngna Siri Thero 

55 250055 Maha Marakkalage Thenuka Sathsara Weerasooriya

56 250056 Aswaththalage Nishadi Anupama

57 250057 Pathiranage Sanduni Pabasara Pathiranage

58 250058 Dissanayaka Mudiyanselage Maleesha Sewwandi

59 250059 Maha Marakkalage Dinithi Ayesha

60 250060 Thennakoon Mudiyanselage Priyantha Kumara Thennakoon

61 250061 Maduwa Hewa Ridmi Madu Wasana

62 250062 Kankanam Gamage Viraj Duminda Dharmasri

63 250063 Poddiwela Hewage Hasanga Erandika Block

64 250064 Ven. Ihalahalmille Gnanarathana Thero

65 250065 Herath Mudiyanselage Shashika Priyadarshani

66 250066 Kumarage Don Pubuduni Shashikala

Page 2 of 3



SN ID Full Name in English

67 250067 Rathnayaka Mudiyanselage Sandamini Gangani Kavindya

68 250068 Samarappuli Henayalage Thilini Dilrukshi

69 250069 Rathnayaka Mudiyanselge Nirosha Priyadarshani Rathnayaka

70 250070 Herath Pathiranage Nilakshika Lakmali Weerawickrama

71 250071 Rajapaksha Pedige Kavindi Devindya Rajapaksha

72 250072 Ganepitiye Gedara Hashini Lakshika Wickramasooriya

73 250073 Rathnayake Mudiyanselage Sulalitha Namunu Rathnayake

74 250074 Gunasinghe Arachchilage Hiruni Malshani Gunasinghe

75 250075 Nishshanka Arachchilage Purni Sandu Nishshanka

76 250076 Edirisinghage Madushani Umesha Kumari

77 250077 Weerasingha Mudiyanselage Prabodha Sandamali Weerasingha

78 250078 Lanka Geeganage Gayani Priyantha

79 250079 Don Janith Prasad Abeywickrama

80 250080 Ven. Rajagiriye Santhasumana Thero

81 250081 Ven. Delvita Rathanasiri Thero

82 250082 Don Hansaka Kushan Munasingha

83 250083 Meegahawattage Dinuka Gunawardhana

84 250084 Dilini Parindya Senarathna

85 250085 Subhasinha Achchilage Kapila Darshana Nishantha

86 250086 Dehiaththakandiye Sathima Mithabhashini Silmathawa

87 250087 Ven. Keenakele Saumeda Thero

88 250088 Kahanda Galhenage Chasika

89 250089 Kalutharage Hashini Kavindi

90 250090 Nethmi Koshila Manamperi Korala

91 250091 Aberathna Pathirannehelage Nethmi Aberathna

92 250092 Budagodage Don Gimhani Dilmika Budagoda

93 250093 Thebuwana Acharige Tashinie Sandupama

94 250094 Nuwara Pakshage Nandasiri Achini Madhushika

95 250095 Liyana Pedi Durayalage Nisansala Lakmali Disanayake

96 250096 Kadukannage Janith Ranasinghe

97 250097 Meragal Pedige Dilinni Sakunthala Wijesinghe

98 250098 Kalu Arachchige Umesha Lakmali

99 250099 Upasena Imashi Lakshani Upasena

100 250100 Polgahawela Sisupachala Silmathawa
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